**78.75

(Requestor's Name) hus populon can be removed for Recipient's records. FadEx Tracking Number MERCARD MANAGMENT Phone 954 961-0500	
FORTYONE ASSOCIATES	500023209555
6151 MIRAMAR PKWY STE 103	
MIRAMAR State FL ZIP 33023-3970	
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL	n9/22/0301035 00 5 **78
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



September 24, 2003

MERCARD MANAGMENT FORTY ONE ASSOCIATES 6151 MIRAMAR PKWY STE 103 MIRAMAR, FL 33023-3970

SUBJECT: J L MECHANICAL, INC. Ref. Number: W03000027415

We have received your document for J L MECHANICAL, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$78.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Entities may file using only the entity's name. Please delete any reference to the "doing business as name" in your document. If you wish to register your fictitious name, you may do so by filing the enclosed application and submitting the appropriate fees to this office.

Please return the original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6933.

Letter Number: 803A00052697

Dale White Document Specialist New Filings Section

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 -Tallahassee, Florida 32314

ARTICLE L NAME

The name of the Corporation shall be:

J L MECHANICAL, INC.

The address of the principal office of this Corporation shall be 9292 Chelsea Drive So., Plantation, Fl. 33321, and the mailing address shall be the same.

ARTICLE IL NATURE OF THE BUSINESS

The Corporation may engage or transact in any or all lawful activities or business permitted under the laws of the United States of Florida or any other state, country, territory or nation.

ARTICLE III. CAPITAL STOCK

The maximum number of shares of stock that this corporation is authorized to have outstanding at any one time is 100 share of common stock having a par value of \$1.00 per share.

ARTICLE IV. ADDRESS

The street address of the corporation shall be 9292 Chelsea Drive So., Plantation, Fl. 33321, and the same of the initial registered agent of the Corporation at the address is James Bryan Litvin.

ARTICLE V. TERM OF EXISTENCE

This Corporation is to exist perpetually.

ARTICLE VI. DIRECTORS

All corporate powers shall be exercised by or under the authority of, and the business and affairs of the corporation managed under the direction of its Board of Directors, subject to any limitation set forth in these Articles of Incorporation. This corporation shall have two Directors, initially. The names and street addresses of the initial members of the Board of Directors are:

James Bryan Litvin, Director

9292 Chelsea Drive So., Plantation, Fl. 33321

Alexander Mendoza Pinzon, MRECTOR 10760 NW 40th St., Sunrise, Fl. 33351

ARTICLE VII. OFFICERS

The names and addresses of the initial officers of the corporation who shall hold office for the first year of the corporation, or until their successors are elected or appointed are:

James Bryan Litvin, Pres./Sec./Treas.92 92 Chelsea Drive So., Plantation, Fl. 33321

Alexander Mendoza Pinzon, Vice-President 10760 NW 40St., Sunrise, Fl.33351

ARTICLE VIII. INCORPORATOR

The name and street address of the incorporator to these Articles of Incorporation is: James Bryan Litvin 9292 Chelsea Drive So. Plantation, Fl. 33321

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned agent of Super Diversified, Inc., has hereunto set his hand and seal of James Bryan Litvin on this 19th day of September, 2003.

By: James Bryan Litvin, Its Agent

ACCEPTANCE OF REGISTERED AGENT DESIGNATED IN ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

James Bryan Litvin, having been designated as the Registered Agent in the above and foregoing Articles, is familiar with and accepts the obligations of the position of Registered Agent under Section 607.0505, Florida Statutes.

By: James Bryan Litvin, Its Agent